
Mid Northumberland Chorus 
Draft Concerts and Rehearsal Dates 2024 - 2025 

 
 

Term 1                            Spring Concert Preparation and Festive Music 
 

Rehearsal Month Day Date Venue Times/Repertoire 

RF not available? Sept Wed 4 Newminster Social. Music Sort. Listen to new Rep 

1 Sept Wed 11 Newminster Kyrie & Festive Music 

2 Sept Wed 18 Newminster Gloria & Festive Music 

3 Sept Wed 25 Newminster Gloria & Festive Music 

4 Oct Wed 2 Newminster AGM then Credo & Festive Music 

5 Oct Wed 9 Newminster Sanctus & Benedictus & Festive Music 

6 Oct Wed 16 Newminster Agnus Dei & Festive Music 

7 Oct Wed 23 Newminster The Lord Is Great & The Heavens Are Telling 

Half Term Break 

8 Nov Wed 6 Newminster Festive Music & The Lord Is Great 

9 Nov Wed 13 Newminster Festive Music & The Heavens Are Telling 

10 Nov Wed 20 Newminster Festive Music 

11 Nov Wed 27 Newminster Festive Music 

12 Dec Wed 4 Newminster Festive Music 

13 Dec Fri 6 St Lawrence W. 5.30 pm Final Rehearsal 

Xmas Concert 1 Dec Fri  6 St Lawrence W. 7.30 pm Xmas Concert No. 1 

14 Dec Sun 8 St James M. 5.30 pm Final Rehearsal (church bkd 2.00 - 10.00pm) 

Xmas Concert 2 Dec Sun 8 St James M. 7.30 pm Xmas Concert No. 2 

 
 
 
 



Mid Northumberland Chorus 
Draft Concerts and Rehearsal Dates 2024 - 2025 

 
 
 
 

Term 2                      Haydn’s Nelson Mass & Two Choruses from Haydn’s Creation  
 

Rehearsal Month Day Date Venue Times/Repertoire 

1 Jan Wed 8 Newminster Kyrie & Gloria 

2 Jan Wed 15 Newminster Gloria  

3 Jan Wed 22 Newminster Credo 

4 Jan Wed 29 Newminster Sanctus & Benedictus 

5 Feb Wed 5 Newminster Agnus Dei 

6 Feb Wed 12 Newminster The Lord Is Great 

7 Feb Wed 19 Newminster The Heavens Are Telling 

Half Term Break 

8 Mar Wed 5 Newminster Full programme  

9 Mar Wed 12 Newminster Full programme  

10 Mar Wed 19 Newminster Full programme  

11 Mar Wed 26 Newminster Full programme  

12 April Wed 2 Newminster Full programme  

13 April Sat 5  St James M. 2.00pm Final Rehearsal (church bkd 1.00 - 10.00pm) 

Spring Concert April Sat 5 St James M. 7.30pm Spring Concert 

 
 
  



Mid Northumberland Chorus 
Draft Concerts and Rehearsal Dates 2024 - 2025 

 
 

Term 3                   Songs from Musicals: Part 2 
 

Rehearsal Month Day Date Venue Times/Repertoire 

1 April Wed 30 Newminster  

2 May Wed 7 Newminster  

3 May Wed 14 Newminster  

4  May Wed 21 Newminster  

Half Term Break 

5  June Wed 4 Newminster  

6 June Wed 11 Newminster  

7 June Wed 18 Newminster  

8 June Wed 25 Newminster  

9 July Wed 2 Newminster  

10 July Sat 5 Methodist Ch.  M. 3.00 pm Final Rehearsal (church bkd 1.00 - 10.00pm) 

Summer Concert  July Sat 5 Methodist Ch.  M. 7.30pm Summer Concert  

Social July  Wed 9 Longhorsley V. Hall 7.30pm 

 
 
 


